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Everything we do, just the way it is

There usually is a certain passion regarding what is seen from the 
distance. Distance reminds us of romance, yet it has a secondary 
effect: it hides, it avoids, it standardizes. Nothing could be further 
away from what we mean to give you. We could do it, if only 
we did not know how much time we spent making our designers’ 
ideas real. We could do it, if we tried to make imperfect materials 
better, rather than choosing the best ones. We should do it, if we 
were not sure we took perfect care of every single detail. We will 
not do it. Everything we create is here in front of you, and we’d 

want you to see it, just the way it is.
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02 - nero opaco
matt black

560 - champagne lucido
glossy chamapgne

564 - antracite lucido
glossy anthracite

31 - tricolore
3-colored

01 - bianco opaco
matt white

36 - beige opaco
matt beige

51 - fango opaco
matt mud

60 - champagne opaco
matt champagne

strutture | structures

finiture | finishing

64 - antracite opaco
matt anthracite

67 - graffite opaco
matt graphite

501 - bianco lucido
glossy white

502 - nero lucido
glossy black

536 - beige lucido
glossy beige

83 - bronzo pietra opaco
matt stone bronze

essenze | essences

14 - noce canaletto
canaletto walnut

16 - rovere scuro termotrattato
dark oak heat-treated

17 - rovere naturale
natural oak

13 - rovere nodato
knotty natural oak

LM_17 - rovere chiaro massello
solid bright oak

LM_14 - noce massello
solid walnut

01 - frassino tinto bianco opaco poro 
aperto
ash laquered matt white open pore

300 - bianco/viola opaco
matt white/purple

301 - bianco/verde salvia opaco
matt white/green sage

302 - nero/oro lucido
polished black/gold

303 - bianco/oro lucido
polished white/gold

304 - bianco/viola lucido
polished white/green sage

305 - bianco/verde salvia lucido
polished white/green sage

06 - grigio ardesia
ardesia grey

08 - grigio blu cadetto
cadetto blue-grey

68 - rosa agata
agata pink

LM_16 - rovere scuro massello
solid dark oak

10 - grigio carbone
carbon grey

12 - grigio canna di fucile
gunmetal grey

22 - rosso mattone
brick red

85 - oro opaco
matt gold

18 - sabbia opaco
matt sand

503 - rosso lucido / retro bianco
glossy red / white

LM_20 - rovere massello tinto castagno
solid oak laquered chestnut

56 - agento opaco
matt silver

98 - rame opaco
matt copper

L_21 - rovere cenere
ash oak

12 - blu oceano
ocean blue

09 - rosso beige
beige red

04 - bronzo pietra lucido
glossy stone bronze

L_305 - grigio effetto ceramicato
grey ceramic effect

laminato - L | laminated - L 

LM_01 - bianco ghiaccio
white ice

LM_47 - cipria
powder

LM_67 - grafite
graphite

finiture | finishing

melaminico - L | melaminic - L

L_60 - effetto legno champagne
wood-like champagne

L_64 - effetto legno carbone chiaro
wood-like light carbon

L_201 - effetto legno bianco frassino
wood-like white ash

L_264 - effetto legno grigio frassino
wood-like grey ash

PML_05 - effetto legno rilievo noce 
Canaletto
Canaletto walnut: embossed wood 
effect

PML_04 - effetto legno rilievo rovere 
scuro
dark oak: embossed wood effect

PML_03 - effetto legno rilievo rovere 
chiaro
light oak: embossed wood effect

marmi - M | marbles - M

M_183 - bronzo emperador
bronze emperador

M_29 - grigio
grey

M_101 - bianco carrara
carrara white

M_102 - nero marquinia
marquinia black

M_129 - port saint laurent
port saint laurent

vetro ceramicato - V_ _C | ceramic glass - V_ _C

V_01C - bianco
white

V_02C - nero
black

V_03C - moro
dark brown

V_04C - grigio
grey

gres porcellanato - V_ _P | porcelain stoneware - V_ _P

V_73P - onice grigio
onyx grey

V_01P - statuario altissimo
statuario altissimo

V_85P - portoro
portoro
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polietilene | polyethylene

01 - bianco
white

03 - rosso
red

15 - verde
green

36 - beige
beige

64 - antracite
anthracite

66 - fucsia
fuchsia

54 - bronzo effetto corten
bronze corten effect

60 - tortora
dave grey

07 - azzurro pastello
pastel light blue

48 - bianco opalino
opaline white

vetri - V | glasses - V

V_2 - vetro nero
black glass

V_84 - vetro trasparente bronze
transparent bronze glass

V_101 - vetro extra chiaro bianco
extra-clear white glass

V_160 - vetro extra chiaro 
chamapgne
extra-clear champagne glass

V_636 - vetro extra chiaro acidato 
beige
extra-clear acid-etched beige glass

V_664 - vetro extra chiaro acidato 
antracite
extra-clear acid-etched anthracite glass

V_601 - vetro extra chiaro acidato 
bianco
extra-clear acid-etched white glass

V_602 - vetro acidato nero
acid-etched black glass

VS_85 - vetro fumé satinato
frosted fumé glass 

V_81 - vetro trasparente
transparent glass

VS_85 - vetro grey satinato
frosted grey glass 

V_100 - vetro extra chiaro 
trasparente
extra-clear transparent glass

VS_10 - vetro extra chiaro satinato
frosted extra-clear glass 

V_85 - vetro fumé trasparente
transparent fumé glass

V_136 - vetro extra chiaro beige
extra-clear beige glass

V_84A - vetro trasparente bronze 
serigrafato
transparent bronze glass with 
serigraphy

V_84B - vetro acidato bronze 
serigrafato
frosted bronze glass with serigraphy

tecnoril | tecnoril

01 - bianco opaco
matt white

05 - grigio opaco
matt grey

43 - roux opaco
matt roux

specchi - V | mirrors - V

V_45 - specchio argentato
silver mirror

V_184 - specchio bronze
bronzed mirror

SP_29 - specchio grigio
grey mirror

SP_85 - specchio oro
gold mirror

finiture | finishing finiture | finishing

metalli | metals

01 - alluminio verniciato bianco opaco
aluminum lacquered matt white

32 - alluminio anodizzato
anodized aluminum

71 - alluminio brillantato
polished aluminum

cromo | chrome

75 - cromo ramato
coppered chrome

76 - cromo nero
black chrome

72 - metallo cromato
chromed metal

plexiglass - X | plexiglass - X

X_81 - plexiglass trasparente
transparent

X_22 - plexiglass rosso rubino
ruby red

X_85 - plexiglass grigio fumé 
trasparente
transparent grey fumé

X_02 - nero
black

X_62 - bianco opalino
opaline white
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tessuti e pelli | fabrics and leathers

tessuto ninfea - TN | ninfea fabric - TN

TN_04 - giallo cedro
cedar yellow

TN_08 - mandorla
almond

TN_16 - blu jeans
jeans blue

TN_17 - verde polinesia
polynesia green

TN_22 - tabacco
tobacco

TN_29 - grigio gabbiano
gull grey

TN_51 - fango
mud

TN_65 - roccia
rock

tessuto orchidea - TO | orchidea fabric - TO

TO_01 - bianco
white

TO_02 - nero
black

TO_40 - blu turchese
turquoise blue

TO_41 - rosso ciclamino
cyclamen red

TO_51 - fango
mud

TO_64 - grigio antracite
anthracite grey

TO_70 - testa di moro
dark brown

tessuto pied de poule - TP | pied de puole fabric - TP

TP_04 - giallo
yellow

TP_03 - rosso mattone
brick red

TP_64 - grigio
grey

TP_60 - tortora
dove grey

tessuto gessato - GT | gessato fabric - GT

GT_04 - giallo
yellow

GT_03 - rosso mattone
brick red

GT_64 - grigio
grey

GT_60 - tortora
dove grey

tessuto mimosa - TK | mimosa fabric - TK

TK_03 - rosso rubino
ruby red

TK_04 - giallo
yellow

TK_17 - verde brillante
bright green

TK_34 - blu ottanio
oil blue

TK_36 - beige
beige

TK_60 - tortora
dove grey

tessuto verbena - TV | verbena fabric - TV

TV_01 - bianco
white

TV_02 - nero
black

TV_03 - rosso
red

TV_04 - giallo
yellow

TV_51 - fango
mud

TV_64 - grigio antracite
anthracite grey

TV_70 - testa di moro
dark brown

TV_91 - sabbia
sand

pelle nabuk - PN | nabuk leather - PN

PN_2 - nero
black

PN_5 - panna
cream

PN_9 - rosso bordeaux
burgundy red

PN_51 - fango
mud

PN_70 - testa di moro
dark brown

PN_73 - grigio
grey

PN_100 - ecrù
ecrù

tessuti e pelli | fabrics and leathers
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tessuti e pelli | fabrics and leathers

pelle - P | leather - P

P_1 - bianco
white

P_2 - nero
black

P_3 - rosso
red

P_4 - giallo
yellow

P_05 - panna
cream

P_09 - rosso bordeaux
burgundy red

P_13 - nocciola
hazel

P_29 - grigio gabbiano
gull grey

P_34 - ottanio
oil blue

P_35 - salvia
sage

P_36 - beige
beige

P_40 - blu turchese
turquoise blue

P_42 - verde scuro
dark green

P_46 - verde pino
pine green

P_52 - lavanda
lavender

P_60 - marrone chiaro
light brown

P_61 - champagne
champagne

P_66 - fucsia
fuchsia

P_70 - testa di moro
dark brown

P_73 - grigio
grey

P_77 - viola
purple

pelle fiore - PF | grain leather - PF

PF_1 - bianco
white

PF_2 - nero
black

PF_3 - rosso
red

PF_4 - giallo
yellow

PF_05 - panna
cream

PF_06 - rosa
pink

PF_18 - sabbia
sand

PF_27 - grigio cemento
ash grey

PF_29 - grigio gabbiano
gull grey

PF_33 - cobalto
cobalt

PF_34 - ottanio
oil blue

PF_41 - rosso ciclamino
cyclamen red

PF_42 - verde scuro
dark green

PF_47 - cipria
powder

PF_63 - deserto
desert

PF_65 - rosso mattone
brick red

PF_68 - ambra
amber

PF_70 - testa di moro
dark bown

PF_75 - marrone
brown

PF_77 - viola
purple

tessuti e pelli | fabrics and leathers

ecopelle - S | eco leather - S

S_01 - bianco
white

S_02 - nero
black

S_03 - rosso
red

S_05 - panna
cream

S_09 - rosso bordeaux
burgundy red

S_13 - nocciola
hazel

S_77 - viola melanzana
aubergine purple

S_27 - grigio cemento
ash grey

S_28 - bianco avana
havana white

S_34 - blu
blue

S_36 - beige
beige

S_40 - blu turchese
turquoise blue

S_42 - verde scuro
dark green

S_43 - grigio chiaro
light grey

S_44 - blu notte
night blue

S_51 - fango
mud

S_59 - giallo senape
mustard yellow

S_60 - tortora
dove grey

S_66 - fucsia
fuchsia

S_70 - testa di moro
dark brown

S_74 - verde oliva
olive green

cuoio - K | thick leather - K

K_01 - bianco
white

K_09 - rosso bordeaux
burgundy red

K_18 - sabbia
sand

K_29 - grigio
grey

K_34 - ottanio
oil blue

K_45 - blu
blue

K_51 - fango
mud

K_52 - lavanda
lavender

K_60 - marrone chiaro
light brown

K_73 - nero
black

K_89 - rosso
red

K_91 - testa di moro
dark brown

K_102 - beige
beige

KN_32 - naturale nuvolato
naturally clouded
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T07V - ottanio
oil blue

T08V - verde menta
mint green

T09V - glicine
wisteria

T10V - blu profondo
deep blue

T11V - seta
silk

T12V - grigio caldo
warm grey

tessuti e pelli | fabrics and leathers

velluto vega - T_ _V | vega velvet - T_ _V

T02V - nero
black

T03V - grigio marrone
grey-brown

T04V - grigio camel
camel grey

T05V - rosso ruggine
rusty red

T06V - bordeaux antico
old burgundy red

cucitura a contrasto | contrast-stitching

0446 - blu universo
universe blue

0410 - arancio riflesso
reflected orange

0001 - bianco
white

0002 - nero
black

SN_10 - ottanio
oil blue

SN_13 - grigio seta
silk grey

ecopelle nabuk - SN | nabuk eco-leather - SN

SN_01 - panna
cream

SN_03 - ecrù
ecrù

SN_04 - nocciola
hazel

SN_05 - testa di moro
dark brown

SN_06 - grigio
grey

SN_16 - rosso bordeaux
burgundy red
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Fondata da Gianni Tonin più di 40 anni fa, TONIN 
CASA è stata sin dall’inizio esempio di passione, 
eleganza e ricerca nel settore arredamento.

Nel 1975 la sua attività principale era il commercio 
di scarpiere e mobili classici, pubblicando il primo 
catalogo nel 1982.

Il successo e la fiducia dei clienti fecero sì che 
nei primi anni ‘90 venisse avviata la produzione 
di mobili moderni, accompagnati dall’edizione di 
cataloghi dedicati ed all’espansione dell’area com-
merciale oltre il Triveneto.

Tonin casa, da allora, è in costante sviluppo e cre-
scita, impegnata nel commercio a livello mondiale 
e nell’esportazione dei valori del Made in Italy, con 
prodotti sintesi di bellezza e funzionalità. Segni e 
tendenze che promuovono la tradizione del Design 
Italiano nel mondo.

Основанная Джанни Тонин более чем 40 лет 
назад, фабрика Tonin Casa была с самого начала 
примером страсти, элегантности и исследований в 
мебельной индустрии.

В 1975 году основным направлением его 
деятельности было торговля шкафчики для обуви и 
классической мебелью, издававши первый каталог 
в 1982 году.

Успех и доверие клиентов означало, что в начале 
90-х было запущено производство современной 
мебели, сопровождаемое изданием каталогов, 
посвященных расширению торговой площади за 
пределами Тривенето.

Tonin Casa, с тех пор, находится в постоянном 
развитии и росте, занимается торговлей по всему 
миру и экспортное  значения “Сделано в Италии”, с 
продуктами синтеза красоты и функциональности. 
Признаки и тенденции, которые способствуют 
традиции итальянского дизайна в мире.

Founded by Gianni Tonin more than 40 years ago, 
TONIN CASA has been, since the very beginning,
a perfect example of passion, elagance and rese-
arch in the furniture business.

In 1975 its main activity was the production of shoe 
cabinets and classical furniture, publishing the first 
catalogue in 1982.

Due to its iuccess and the trust from our clientele, at 
the beginning of the Nineties, we started our pro-
duction of modern furniture, together with publishing 
of specific dedicated catalogues and the expansion 
to areas beyond Northerm ltaly.

Since then, TONIN CASA has been in a continuous 
development and growth, engaging into
worldwide sales and exporting the values of Made 
in Italy, with products which resume beauty and fun-
ctionality. Signs and trends that promote the tradition 
of Italian Design in the world.
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La ditta “Tonin Casa divisione della Progetto 
Design International s.r.l.” si riserva la facoltà di 
modificare in qualunque momento e senza preav-
viso, le caratteristiche tecniche degli elementi usati 
nel presente catalogo. 

Alcuni accessori presenti nelle immagini fotogra-
fiche non sono prodotti dalla ditta “Tonin Casa 
divisione della Progetto Design International s.r.l.” 
Si prega di far riferimento al listino prezzi. 

La ditta “Tonin Casa divisione della Progetto De-
sign International s.r.l.” si riserva inoltre il diritto di 
apportare ai propri prodotti quelle modifiche che 
si riterranno necessarie o utili al fine di migliorarli 
senza pregiudicarne le caratteristiche essenziali. 

É vietata ogni riproduzione totale e parziale in 
Italia e all’estero.

“Tonin Casa divisione della Progetto Design 
International s.r.l.” reserves the right to modify the 
technical characteristics of the elements shown in 
this catalogue, at any time and without notice.

Some of the accessories shown in the photos 
are not produced by “Tonin Casa divisione della 
Progetto Design International s.r.l.”. Please refer to 
price-list. 

“Tonin Casa divisione della Progetto Design Inter-
national s.r.l.” also reserves the right to make any 
modifications to its products, deemed necessary or 
useful in order to improve them without impairing 
their basic characteristics. 

Total or partial reproduction of the products is 
prohibited in Italy and abroad.

Компания “Tonin Casa divisione della Progetto De-
sign International s.r.l.” оставляет за собой право
изменять в любое время и без предварительного
уведомления, технические характеристики
элементов, используемых в этом каталоге.

Некоторые аксессуары, представленные на
фотографиях, не производятся фирмой “Tonin 
Casa divisione della Progetto Design International 
s.r.l.” Пожалуйста, обратитесь к прайс-листу.

Компания “Tonin Casa divisione della Progetto De-
sign International s.r.l.” также оставляет за собой
право вносить в наши собственные продукты те
изменения, которые вы считаете необходимым 
или полезным для того, чтобы улучшить их без 
ущерба для их основные характеристики.

Запрещается полное или предвзятое 
воспроизводство в Италии и за рубежом.




